
170 Procurement Operations
GSFC Division Office: 301-286-8400

170 Employees by Branch
Desc Mail_Code Name Title E-Mail Address Phone PGrp PM

170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Cherrix, Cindy Associate Chief for Ops & Bus Mgmt Cynthia.Cherrix@nasa.gov 6-2812 G01 AC
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Leyda, Brian Deputy Director for Policy Brian.K.Leyda@nasa.gov 6-3905 AC
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Shah, Nipa Deputy Director for Acquisitions Nipa.Shah-1@nasa.gov 6-1117 GFQ AC
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Stevens, Mary Director/Procurement Officer Mary.Stevens-1@nasa.gov 6-7451 G31 AC
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Fleming, Maria Division Secretary maria.w.fleming@nasa.gov 6-8400
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Horne, Brittany SEB Assistant brittany.horne@nasa.gov 301-325-3448
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Kramer, Steven SEB Manager Steven.T.Kramer@nasa.gov 6-5982 G17
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 McCall, Victor Contractor (SSC) victor.mccall@nasa.gov 843-250-5930 HEF/GQW
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Nevils, Makara Training Coordinator/Employee Development Manager Makara.K.Nevils@nasa.gov 6-4909 GJG
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Nieves-Torres, Mayra Contract Specialist Mayra.A.Nieves-Torres@nasa.gov 6-6363 HCX
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Rook, Michele Contract Specialist Michele.C.Rook@nasa.gov 4-6931 GEH
170 - DIVISION OFFICE 170 Whyte, Chris SEB Manager Christopher.D.Whyte@nasa.gov 6-9709
170.2 - PROC SYSTEMS 170.2 Behnke, Wanda Administrative Specialist Wanda.L.Behnke@nasa.gov 6-2361
170.2 - PROC SYSTEMS 170.2 Herschell, Deanna Administrative Specialist Deanna.E.Herschell@nasa.gov 6-7977 GCA
170.2 - PROC SYSTEMS 170.2 Tolodziecki, MaryAnn Program Analyst for HQ OP Mary.A.Bishop@nasa.gov 6-5740 GIP
170.3 - COAT-CLOSEOUT 170.3 Crossen, Keva Administrative Specialist (Detail) Keva.R.Crossen@nasa.gov 6-5385 GAY
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Newman, Eric Chief for JPSS/SSMO Eric.J.Newman@nasa.gov 4-0532 GDT AC
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Bolingbroke, William Contract Specialist William.H.Bolingbroke@nasa.gov 4-0634 GMK
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Dean, Rogenia Contract Specialist Rogenia.M.Burton-Penderga@nasa.gov 6-0855 GKG
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Hagelberg, Travis Contract Specialist Travis.M.Hagelberg@nasa.gov 240-684-0820 GTQ
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Jenkins, Tina Contract Specialist tina.jenkins@nasa.gov 4-0532 GQX
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Murray, Charis Contract Specialist Charis.M.Murray@nasa.gov 6-0455 GRJ
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Murray, Kellie Contract Specialist Kellie,J.Murray@nasa.gov 6-0862 GQR
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Perez, Ricardo Pathways Intern Ricardo.F.Perez@nasa.gov 210-618-9463 GTP
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Sierra, Suzanne Contract Specialist Suzanne.K.Sierra@nasa.gov 6-3537 GJQ
171 - JPSS/SSMO 171 Tsai, Bruce Contract Specialist Bruce.B.Tsai@nasa.gov 4-0428 GJF
172 - GOES 172 Seidel, Tammy Chief for GOES Tammy.E.Seidel@nasa.gov 6-3443 GEP AC
172 - GOES 172 Cook, Kevin Contract Specialist Kevin.J.Cook@nasa,gov 6-3723 GTG
172 - GOES 172 Ferrell, Tiffanie Contract Specialist Tiffanie.C.Ferrell@nasa.gov 6-7931 GMJ
172 - GOES 172 Jones, Tracey Contract Specialist Tracey.A.Jones@nasa.gov 6-7053 GOR
172 - GOES 172 Kearney, Ann Contract Specialist Ann.L.Kearney@nasa.gov 6-1813 GCO
172 - GOES 172 Lytton, Kelly Contract Specialist Kelly.R.Lytton@nasa.gov 6-6303 GKC
172 - GOES 172 Mullen, Lisa Contract Specialist Lisa.A.Mullen@nasa.gov 6-3230 GKD
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Brown, Maikeyza Procurement Manager Maikeyza.Brown-1@nasa.gov 6-4240 HEN/GPN PM
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Edwards, Candis Procurement Manager Candis.J.Edwards-Duncan@nasa.gov 6-4309 HAX PM
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 McNamee, Maria Procurement Manager Maria.L.McNamee@nasa.gov 6-8109 HCR PM
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 O'Connell, Jennifer Associate Chief Jennifer.A.OConnell@nasa.gov 6-7972 HCS AC
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Barron, Christopher Contract Specialist Christopher.m.barron@nasa.gov 6-8109 HEI
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Breedlove, Daniel Contract Specialist Daniel.J.Breedlove@nasa.gov 703-789-1811 HEP
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Cannon, Chanda Contract Specialsit chanda.m.cannon@nasa.gov 6-2752 HEM
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Chabala, Carl Contract Specialist carl.m.chabala@nasa.gov 6-4095 HEL
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Cook, Brandon Contract Specialist Brandon.W.Cook@nasa.gov HEU
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Debes, Gary Contract Specialist Gary.G.Debes@nasa.gov 6-9182 HEB
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Ellis, Leona Contract Specialist Leona.D.Ellis@nasa.gov 6-3936 HED/GQV
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Fiedler, Andrew Contract Specialist Andrew.D.Fiedler@nasa.gov 6-2749 HEO
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Frazier, Rhea Contract Specialist Rhea.P.Frazier@nasa.gov 6-5029 HDT
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Friederich, Laurie Administrative Specialist Laurie.A.Friederich@nasa.gov 6-6684 HAS
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Gooden, Caesar Contract Specialist Caesar.Gooden-1@nasa.gov 6-0109 HDR/GBR
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Haffelfinger, Trina Administrative Specialist Trina.L.Haffelfinger@nasa.gov 6-6638 HBP
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Hart, Russellyn Contract Specialist Russellyn.Hart-1@nasa.gov 6-6682 HDQ/GEG
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Hausdorfer, Eric Contract Specialist Eric.Hausdorfer@nasa.gov 6-6162 HES
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Hooten, Kimberly Contract Specialist Kimberly.A.Hooten@nasa.gov HEV
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Hyatt, Conor Contract Specialist Conor.T.Hyatt@nasa.gov 6-2936 HDK
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Lentz, Brandon Contract Specialist Brandon.M.Lentz@nasa.gov 6-7748 HDV
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Lou, Jason Contract Specialist Jason.D.Lou@nasa.gov 6-0792 HDN
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Milburn, Hannah Contractor (SSC) Hannah.milburn@nasa.gov 443-717-3855 HEJ
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Ojeda, Kimberly Contractor (SSC) Kimberley.R.Ojeda 970-393-7048 HEQ
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Shams, Elliott Contractor (SSC) ciavash.e.shams@nasa.gov 256-457-7630 HEK
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Taylor, Jasmine Contract Specialist Jasmine.N.Jett@nasa.gov 6-0420 HER
173 - HEADQUARTERS 173 Willingham, Keisha Contract Specialist Keisha.S.Willingham@nasa.gov 6-3010 HEC
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174 Robey, Delia Associate Chief Delia.B.Robey@nasa.gov 6-8438 G30 AC
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Smith, Karen Procurement Manager Karen.M.Smith@nasa.gov 6-5491 GLH PM
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Barbour, Sherry Contract Specialist Sherry.Barbour@nasa.gov 6-6164 GPP
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Boon, David Contract Specialist David.L.Boon@nasa.gov 6-9957 GLV
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Donahue, Robert Contract Specialist robert.p.donahue@nasa.gov 571-436-7553 GTN
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Heslep, Amanda Contract Specialist Amanda.J.Heslep@nasa.gov 6-8155 GTF
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Jones, Raymond Contract Specialist Raymond.R.Jones@nasa.gov 6-6334 GOQ
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Levy, Dorrence Contract Specialist Dorrence.A.Levy@nasa.gov 6-3227 GNB
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Sherry, Ian Contract Specialist Ian.P.Sherry@nasa.gov 6-0058 GOJ
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Shin, Sol Contract Specialist Sol.Shin@nasa.gov 6-1842 GTE
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Vann, Kyle Contract Specialist Kyle.R.Vann@nasa.gov 6-5254 GQB
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.1 Wooten, Carol Contract Specialist Carol.R.Wooten@nasa.gov 6-5041 GAU
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 Rawlings, Lakeshia Procurement Manager Lakeshia.M.Rawlings@nasa.gov 6-4473 GKN PM
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 Adams, Leslie Contract Specialist Leslie.M.Adams@nasa.gov 6-7241 GJK
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 Bailey, Stephanie Contract Specialist Stephanie.B.Bailey@nasa.gov 7-1426 GKZ
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 Delaney, Michelle Contract Specialist Michelle.A.Delaney@nasa.gov 4-7119 GMY
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 Greene, Tiera Contract Specialist Tiera.M.Greene@nasa.gov 6-8003 GPZ
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 Jackson, Devona Contract Specialist Devona.S.Jackson@nasa.gov 6-2253 GRX
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 Lansberg, Michelle Contract Specialist Michelle.L.Lansberg@nasa.gov 4-6950 GTM
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 McCree, Janicea Contract Specialist Janicea.L.McCree@nasa.gov 6-3909 GIW
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 Nipwoda, Sarah Contract Specialist Sarah.A.Nipwoda@nasa.gov 6-2142 GQE
174 - INSTITUTIONAL 174.2 White, Cynthia Contract Specialist Cynthia.L.White@nasa.gov 6-1915 GFS
174 - INSTITUTIONAL IV&V Allman, Jessica Contract Specialist Jessica.D.Allman@nasa.gov 304-367-8316 GOH
175 - ENGINEERING 175 Carter, Alicia Associate Chief Alicia.Carter@nasa.gov 6-1892 GGV AC
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Barrett, Pauline Procurement Manager Sislyn.P.Barrett@nasa.gov 6-3294 GJZ PM
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Becks, Odessia Contract Specialist Odessia.H.Becks@nasa.gov 6-6224 GLC
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Diggs, Jonathan Contract Specialist Jonathan.W.Diggs@nasa.gov 6-0503 GTH
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Jenne, Alpana Contract Specialist Alpana.K.Jenne@nasa.gov 6-6369 GON
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Luta, Ana Contract Specilaist Ana.C.Luta@nasa.gov 6-1892 GRG
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Odom, Sarah Contractor (SSC) Sarah.C.Odom@nasa.gov 601-799-9900 GRD
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Pendleton, Chauncey Contractor (SSC) chauncey.l.pendleton@nasa.gov 301-992-3741 GQL
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Robinson, Forestine Contract Specialist Forestine.H.Robinson@nasa.gov 6-5716 GHB
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Seaforth, Tamika Contract Specialist Tamika.R.Seaforth@nasa.gov 6-4830 GIY
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Shaw, Suzanne Contract Specialist Teresa.S.Shaw@nasa.gov 6-8688 GET
175 - ENGINEERING 175.1 Vanterpool, Dona Contract Specialist Dona.D.Vanterpool@nasa.gov 6-1761 GIB
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 Mason, Ricarda Procurement Manager Ricarda.E.Mason@nasa.gov 6-6843 GNU PM
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 Canales, Claudia Contract Specialist Claudia.Canales-1@nasa.gov 6-5990 GIV
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 CromartieWhitehead, Bria Contract Specialist Bria.D.CromartieWhitehead@nasa.gov 6-5257 GPX
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 Goff, Jonnelle Contract Specialist Jonnelle.C.Goff@nasa.gov 6-3807 GGL
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 Jackson, Stephanie Contract Specialist Stephanie.Jackson-1@nasa.gov 6-0422 GCD
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 Moore, April Contract Specialist April.M.Moore@nasa.gov GTS
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 Perez, Jacob Contract Specialist Jacob.A.Perez@nasa.gov 6-8602 GRY
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 Smith, Shani Contract Specialist Shani.L.Smith@nasa.gov 6-7213 GQS
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 Stephens, Stephanie Contract Specialist Stephanie.D.Stephens@nasa.gov 6-4239 GMG
175 - ENGINEERING 175.2 Washington, Eboni Contract Specialist Eboni.N.Washington@nasa.gov 6-1903 GPW
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176 McKenzie, Carlos Associate Chief Carlos.R.McKenzie@nasa.gov 6-8008 GDJ AC
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Reid, Antwan Procurement Manager Antwan.G.Reid@nasa.gov 6-8420 GED PM
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Byrd, Denise Contract Specialist Denise.A.Byrd@nasa.gov 6-1664 GKA
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Correa, Leah Contract Specialist Leah.M.Correa@nasa.gov 6-8162 GTJ
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Dewyngaert, Patrick Contract Specialist Patrick.B.Dewyngaert@nasa.gov 6-1664 GNO
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Grello, Sandy Contract Specialist Sandra.R.Grello@nasa.gov 6-2271 GWA
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Hood, Diane Contract Specialist Diane.Hood@nasa.gov 6-9464 GEM
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Lalican, Gion Contract Specialist Gion.O.Lalican@nasa.gov 6-1496 GRV
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Lee, Sang Contract Specialist Sang.H.Lee@nasa.gov 6-8480 GCU/HEE
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Stevenson, Torey Contract Specialist Torey.D.Stevenson@nasa.gov 6-2449 GRS
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.1 Wilson, Sherika Contract Specialist Sherika.D.Wilson@nasa.gov 6-1496 GHK
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Lyas, Anthony Procurement Manager Anthony.Z.Lyas@nasa.gov 6-9100 GPU PM
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Allen, Monica Contract Specialist Monica.C.Allen@nasa.gov 6-9485 GEC
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Bright, Zakia Contract Specialist Zakia.R.Bright@nasa.gov 7-1290 GRO
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Case, Aaron Contract Specialist Aaron.M.Case@nasa.gov 757-824-1067 GQM
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Koerner, Martin Contract Specialist Martin.E.Koerner@nasa.gov 757-824-1006 GPV
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Long, Paris Contractor (SSC) Paris.A.Long@nasa.gov 703-895-0651 GRM
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Maxim, Raven Contract Specialist Raven.E.Maxim@nasa.gov 6-8008 GRR
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Mercadante, Alisha Contract Specialist Alisha.M.Willis@nasa.gov 7-4687 GNK
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Meyer, Miranda Contract Specialist Miranda.G.Meyer@nasa.gov 6-8793 GQO
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Peters, Bianca Contract Specialist Bianca.A.Peters@nasa.gov 6-2968 GRF
176 - PROGRAM SUPPORT 176.2 Smith, David Contractor (SSC) David.F.Smith-3@nasa.gov 228-223-2580 GQJ
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177 Lloyd, Steve Associate Chief Steven.R.Lloyd@nasa.gov 6-3616 G07 AC
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.1 Feimster, LaShawn Procurement Manager Lashawn.K.Feimster@nasa.gov 6-6336 GAZ PM
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.1 Boykin, Shanita Contract Specialist Shanita.L.Boykin@nasa.gov 6-3220 GOK
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.1 Flessa, Stefan Contract Specialist stefan.d.flessa@nasa.gov 6-3568 GQP
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.1 Janus, Julie Contract Specialist Julie.A.Janus@nasa.gov 6-4931 GCE
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.1 King, Christopher Contract Specialist Christopher.W.King@nasa.gov 6-8085 GRP
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.1 Moore, Wanda Contract Specialist Wanda.B.Moore@nasa.gov 6-8084 GLJ
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.1 Natera, Carlos Contract Specialist carlos.natera@nasa.gov 6-4242 GQQ
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.1 Stone, Ronda Contract Specialist Ronda.R.Stone@nasa.gov 6-8386 GLD
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.1 Sydnor, Denise Contract Specialist Denise.Y.Workman@nasa.gov 6-8086 GKJ
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Graham, Malika Procurement Manager Malika.Graham@nasa.gov 6-0855 GOV PM
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Booth, Nicholas Contract Specialist Nicholas.J.Booth@nasa.gov GTR
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Collins, Kelly Contract Specialist Kelly.Collins@nasa.gov 360-953-1777 GRW
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Connerton, Michele Contract Specialist Michele.R.Connerton@nasa.gov 6-6640 GAT
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Han, Daniel Contract Specialist Daniel.S.Han@nasa.gov 6-0160 GRA
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Hurd, Spencer Contract Specialist Spencer.W.Hurd@nasa.gov 6-9228 GPY
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Jenkins, Christopher Contract Specialist Christopher.L.Jenkins@nasa.gov 210-749-7749 GSA
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Lindon, Nettie Contract Specialist Nettie.C.Lindon@nasa.gov 6-4797 GKT
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Nguyen, Michael Contract Specialist Michael.N.Nguyen@nasa.gov 6-6294 GLK
177 - SPACE SCIENCES 177.2 Sponsky, Adam Contract Specialist Adam.M.Sponsky@nasa.gov 6-1709 GRU
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178 Briscoe, Ayana Associate Chief Ayana.A.Briscoe@nasa.gov 6-4349 GGS AC
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Padfield, Michelle Procurement Manager Michelle.R.Padfield@nasa.gov 6-4988 GNJ PM
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Adams, Ryan Contractor (SSC) Ryan.C.Adams@nasa.gov 228-731-6999 GPJ
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Bednarik, Lisa Contract Specialist Lisa.A.Bednarik@nasa.gov 6-9061 GAF
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Copeland, Chyrette Contract Specialist Chyrette.M.Copeland@nasa.gov 6-2295 GOZ
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Freeman, Nathan Contract Specialist Nathan.A.Freeman@nasa.gov 6-4317 GQH
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Harris, Alexis Contract Specialist Alexis.N.Harris@nasa.gov 6-1590 GKY
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Kim, James Contract Specialist James.H.Kim@nasa.gov 6-5081 GQC
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Kirk, Jeffrey Contract Specialist Jeffrey.S.Kirk@nasa.gov 856-979-4333 GRT
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Martin, Hasani Contract Specialist Herman.N.Martin@nasa.gov 6-5007 GDE
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Moore, Cassandra Contract Specialist Cassandra.K.Moore@nasa.gov 6-5075 GAB
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Rivera, Joel Contract Specialist Joel.Rivera@nasa.gov GNC
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Stanbach, Kermit Contract Specialist Kermit.S.Stanbach@nasa.gov GTI
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.1 Stevenson, Avery Contract Specialist Avery.P.Stevenson@nasa.gov 6-3947 GTL
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Keish, Craig Procurement Manager Craig.F.Keish@nasa.gov 6-0897 GKL PM
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Aqueche, Amy Contract Specialist Amy.A.Aqueche@nasa.gov 6-4840 GJE
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Castro, Andres Contract Specialist Andres.C.Castro@nasa.gov 6-0566 GPT
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Faris, Shana Contract Specialist Shana.N.Faris@nasa.gov 6-0451 GOX
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Levy, Michael Contract Specialist Michael.W.Levy@nasa.gov 6-0621 GNT
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Palaniandy, Ravi Contract Specialist ravichandan.palaniandy@nasa.gov 240-462-7215 GRZ
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Tumbapura, Pavithra Contract Specialist Pavithra.S.Tumbapura@nasa.gov 6-0855 GRK
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Williams, Yolanda Contract Specialist Yolanda.A.Williams@nasa.gov 6-7458 GAD
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Wingerberg, Jonathon Contract Specialist Jonathon.D.Wingerberg@nasa.gov 6-0838 GIE
178 - EARTH SCIENCES 178.2 Zayas-Bazan Ayala, Jeannelle Contract Specialist Jeannelle.Z.Ayala@nasa.gov 4-6996 GTK
179 - INDUSTRY ASSISTANCE 179 Chappell, Kandace Procurement Analyst kandace.p.chappell@nasa.gov 6-8136
179 - INDUSTRY ASSISTANCE 179 Onanuga, Djaataa Contract Specialist Djaataa.Onanuga@nasa.gov 6-9083 GOP
179 - INDUSTRY ASSISTANCE 179 Perez, Jennifer Procurement Analyst Jennifer.D.Perez@nasa.gov 6-4379
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